518
Ty
pe Model No.
Applicable
motor
size
Body
width

Horizontal Vertical
Series variation
How to order
Slider
A B E F
A Body size
04 Body width 44 mm
05 Body width 54 mm
08 Body width 82 mm
F Brake
N None
B Motor
L None
E Stroke length
0050 50 mm
to (In 50 mm increments)
1100 1100 mm
C
C Motor mounting direction
E Straight mounting
R Right mounting
D Bottom mounting
L Left mounting
I
EBS 05 L E 02 0300 N NN
J
NN
H
A
G
A
G Mounted motor specification
A
Refer to the list on the page
at rightB
C
H Motor size
A □42
B □56
C □60
I Origin sensor
N None
C Yes
J Limit sensor
N None
B Yes
*�This product is composed of an actuator (and motor mounting parts) only;
there is no motor attached.
The user must prepare, mount, and adjust the motor and driver.
D
D Screw lead
02 2 mm
05 5 mm
06 6 mm
10 10 mm
12 12 mm
20 20 mm
*1
Sa